
 
KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION 

Transport Bhavan, Fort, Thiruvananthapuram-695023 
Phone-0471-2462829(Office) Mob: 9400058900 

E-mail: cmd@kerala.gov.in, ksrtccmd@gmail.com, Website: 
www.keralartc.com 

 

Tender No. S001/ES01/52/24                                 Dtd 22.04.2025 
              

                           CORRIGENDUM / ADDENDUM -2  

 

 Sub: - Auction Cum Tender Awarding License for running         

           Restaurant at Guruvayur KSRTC Bus station-  

           Addendum reg:-  

Ref:-   NIT No. ES-01/52/2024   Dtd: 01.04.2025 

         

 
     Contact No.                    – 0471-2471011, Ext.No.  232 

        Website                         -          https://www.keralartctender.com 

               

 

                                                                        Sd/- 

                                                          Tender Inviting Authority     

 

 

 

 

Tender Reference                 Number 

     

ES-01/52/2024 

Tender Title        Auction Cum Tender Awarding 

License for running  Veg 

Restaurant at Guruvayur KSRTC 

Bus station. 

Corrigendum Type  Inclusion of sketch 

mailto:cmd@kerala.gov.in
mailto:ksrtccmd@gmail.com
http://www.keralartc.com/
https://www.keralartctender.com/



